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
should see and rely upon,
the man in your com-
munity allowed to sell the

350 sq. ft. office space, NOW Rent”]g rr:ilcied
plus common reception name in

W2 letely finished
A beaaplioees and 4t One Bedroom Apartments Hh
conditioned. Daily over...
janitorial service. 534- and :
39: 4-3238.
P e Two Bedroom Apartments WANTED

Swimming pools for rent.
Will lease and install for
home owner. Family
sized aluminum pool with

Beautifully appointed, luxurious, large apartments.
Located off King Street, overlooking Little Lake.
Hardwood floors throughout, double glazed windows

Do you have an old bat-
lleship for sale? No. Old
Steam roller maybe? No,

patio, choice of styles
meeting all fencing
regulation on a one, two,
three year rental basis
with option to own. Try
before you buy. Call
collect anytime. 1-416-663-
9508

and Thermopane 5liding Doors to balconies from each
apartment. 5auna, recreation room, games room,
hobby room and exercise room. Underground parking,
excellent Bell Security System.

Please Call (705) 526-7998

Try us; we buy any old
thing. Phone 526-8265.

Silver and old coins, old
bills. In good condition.
Call 322-2882 or 726-0467.
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After 5 p.m. Please Call:

REAL ESTATE

s i =
“D.L.Charlebois

FITZGERALD Gord Touet  322-2245 Real Estate
LTD REAL ESTATE BROKER ;E'”EET:S gggiﬁgg 4 Rnbeﬂ; W
Trusted Name In The Area ngnkr;[:::e” 35]-_!;05 PEHEtanElHShEﬂE
42 QUEEN ST.W. ELMVALE 322:2018 - Arnold Linssenaz2-1999 - it N4G745]

John Archer 322-3144

LOOK NOW
VCE / 196 - 3 bdrm. cottage located
in a quiet section of Woodland
Beach. Close to sand beach. Asking
consider all

$34,900. Owner will

offers.

WATERFRONT
VCE / 184 - Very cosy 2 bdrm. home
or summer residence on large treed

lot. Enquire now.

WASAGA BEACH
MLS / 331 - 3 bdrm. brick home with
rec room,
fireplace. Located near Sunnidale

full basement,

Rd. Now only $34,500.

We have many other properties
available throughout the area - call

us about your choice.

OUT OF WORK ""OR"
MLS 7 325 - Just tired of working for
someone else? Tent and Trailer
Camp. ""Mobile Home Park?’’ Check
this one quick!

DEVELOPER - WANTED

VCE 7 205

location.

65 lots “'Plus’’.

Presently before the O.M.B. Choice

“THINK SPRING"™

brick

MLS /70 - Store, snacks, cottages
on lake shore and 3 bdrm. living
quarters. Equipment included. Call
for more details.

5-PLEX APARTMENT

VCE /165 - With $15,000 down the
owner will hold a mortgage for the

balance. Asking $59,000.

VCE / 190 - Medonte Twp. Hobby Farm. There's a good barn, 3 bdrm. home

ANNE STREET, 3
bedroom brick back-
split featuring
combination living and
dining room, large
kitchen with builkin
dishwasher, added on
family room off dining
room, finished rec
room and separate
den, attached garage.
Asking price
$49,900.00.

TAY TWP. building lot
234 acre with 300 ft.
frontage on paved

road, 5 miles ‘from
Midland. Asking
$13,500.

PERKINSFIELD, 1
yr. old, brick backsplit
with attached garage,
3 bedroom, large
living room, finished

Remodelled 4 bedroom home with large family
kitchen, new furnace, rewired and
plumbing, town sewers. $29,900.

and 40 acres are cultivated, and the price is only $58,000. rec room with Acorn
Dorothy Clogg 526-9482 | fireplace. $4,000 to
Ken Mackie 549-7339 Marg McAllen 526-2784 VCE / 197 - Tiny Twp. Dairy Farm, 100 acres, stable cleaner, silo, corn crib, $5,000 down.
Bob Huson 549-2571 ‘U John Toole 526-9465 Imp. shed and 4 bdrm. brick home. It's a going concern. Call today. m@g
i L Ron Mink , 526-5388 VCE / 198 - 100 acres and barn. Its all fenced, good water supply and priced M ’I'i'.'"‘[‘“"'i'_ -"'E'."
Eah OfTICesiopEn: -, Jerry Fountain 526-7355 right. It's just north of Town and we're asking $70,000. ultiple Listing
to 5:30 p.m. daily R LTD rRealtorR R J “Bob" Service
Armstrong 534-7535
B s a4 Tsois s risx - eenerane: - GALL THEACTION  GROUP“TODAY Ernietiadasy; el
Close to Main Street - gross income $610.00 EI I
month. Rents have not been increased in over 2 mva e
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